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Elin Victoria De Zoete

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Elin Victoria De Zoete
Postcode HP9 1QL

Date of birth April 1985

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TEP SERVICES LIMITED

IMPACTED CONSULTING LIMITED

INSPIRATION TRUST

IMPACTED GROUP LIMITED

THE TOGETHER PROJECT
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

IMPACTED SIV LIMITED
SNAPDRAGON CONSULTING
LIMITED

CFEE LIMITED

POLITICAL LOBBYING & MEDIA
RELATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15049725

15006337

08179349
14263565
11002551

Number
10885396
07355566

07784503
05723942

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Other

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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918899998

918899998

55 Station Road
Beaconsfield
England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

04/08/2023 Director
17/07/2023 Director
01/01/2023 Director
29/07/2022 Director
31/08/2020 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
12/12/2018 11/07/2022 Director
01/09/2017 15/10/2020 Director

11/05/2015 01/06/2017 Director
01/07/2014 26/03/2021 Director



